
START LIST
25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN
QUALIFICATION - STAGE 2
SAT 28 MAR 2026, START TIME 08:45

Total
Start
Time

Rly FP Bib No Name NOC Stage
Seconds

RemarksRank
Sub
Total8 6 4

Stage 2

Stage 1HARKASHISH MEHRA1502A108:45 DNS

Stage 2

Stage 1SSBSHUBHAM1439B1 DNS

Stage 2

Stage 1U.P.VINEET  YADAV1478C1 DNS

Stage 2

Stage 1SSBUTTAM SINGH GANDHAR1449D1 DNS

Stage 2

Stage 1GUJSAHIL VIJAY DUDHANE291E1 DNS

Stage 2

Stage 1SSBGAURAV KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

1242F1 DNS

Stage 2

Stage 1U.K.VINAY  JOSHI11631 DSQ

Stage 2

Stage 1T.N.VIRAJ  GIRISH RAMDAS459A209:25 87 93 87 267 66

Stage 2

Stage 1CISFPANKAJ BHARDWAJ682B2 95 98 42 235 71

Stage 2

Stage 1MAHPRANSHU SADASHIV
SURYAWANSHI

191C2 93 90 82 265 68

Stage 2

Stage 1M.P.SWASTIK  MISHRA411D2 96 90 76 262 69

Stage 2

Stage 1RAJKARTIKEY15E2 97 91 70 258 70

Stage 2

Stage 1T.N.YUVAN  KANCHERLA452F2 98 87 82 267 67

Stage 2

Stage 1CHDDEVANSH  VASHISHTHA793G2 DNS

Stage 2

Stage 1HARPARTEEK60A310:05 95 98 78 271 59

Stage 2

Stage 1ITBPSHANTANU PUNDIR1315B3 95 96 78 269 62

Stage 2

Stage 1CRPFLAKSHAY KHATRI1348C3 96 84 87 267 65
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Stage 2

Stage 1RAILANKAIT  TOMAR7D310:05 93 89 87 269 63

Stage 2

Stage 1PUNGURGAVEN SINGH SIDHU1182E3 98 93 79 270 61

Stage 2

Stage 1MAHHARSHAWARDHAN
MAHANAND YADAV

327F3 95 96 80 271 60

Stage 2

Stage 1CISFMITESH KUMAR MANILAL
GOHIL

1070G3 98 95 76 269 64

Stage 2

Stage 1U.P.PARTH  RANA560A410:45 97 95 82 274 52

Stage 2

Stage 1ARMYVANSH  PRATAP1143B4 97 95 80 272 57

Stage 2

Stage 1U.P.DAKSH  CHAUDHARY1125C4 85 96 90 271 58

Stage 2

Stage 1MAHYASH CHAUDHARY1117D4 92 90 90 272 55

Stage 2

Stage 1U.P.PAWAN  YADAV811E4 95 93 86 274 53

Stage 2

Stage 1RAILSUMEDH KUMAR
DEVLALIVALA

17F4 94 88 90 272 56

Stage 2

Stage 1RAJSOMIL  CHAUDHARY730G4 94 94 85 273 54

Stage 2

Stage 1HARARCHIT GOYAL204A511:25 99 96 79 274 50

Stage 2

Stage 1ARMYBHAVYA SHARMA1211B5 92 95 91 278 45

Stage 2

Stage 1TRANAGASAI THARUN
PACHARAPALLI

875C5 97 89 88 274 49

Stage 2

Stage 1MAHPRATHMESH PRAMOD
GAIKWAD

751D5 93 92 91 276 48

Stage 2

Stage 1M.P.SHUBH  AGRAWAL1307E5 95 94 88 277 47

Stage 2

Stage 1HARARSH  RANA98F5 95 92 87 274 51

Stage 2

Stage 1CHDUNISH HOLINDER1438G5 97 96 84 277 46

Stage 2

Stage 1CISFUDIT JOSHI1355A612:05 97 92 89 278 42

Stage 2

Stage 1GUJMANAV ALPESHBHAI PATEL659B6 97 96 86 279 41

Stage 2

Stage 1M.P.HARIOM949C6 97 97 84 278 43

Stage 2

Stage 1U.P.GAURAV  SHARMA2D6 97 94 89 280 39

Stage 2

Stage 1M.P.AKSHAT  NAYAK853E6 95 93 91 279 40

Stage 2

Stage 1NAVYAMIT KUMAR838F6 98 95 85 278 44
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Stage 2

Stage 1DELADITYA VERMA763G612:05 97 96 87 280 38

Stage 2

Stage 1HARGOURAV  GUPTA600A713:25 97 98 85 280 37

Stage 2

Stage 1U.P.ANMOL ARORA1121B7 95 94 92 281 32

Stage 2

Stage 1PUNAKSHAY  JAIN12C7 97 94 90 281 33

Stage 2

Stage 1MAHADITYA SHASHIKANT
RASAL

453D7 98 95 88 281 36

Stage 2

Stage 1ARMYRANJITH  KM809E7 96 97 88 281 34

Stage 2

Stage 1DELARPIT  GOEL38F7 97 93 91 281 35

Stage 2

Stage 1NAVYRAJAT KUMAR YADAV888G7 98 98 85 281 31

Stage 2

Stage 1HARJATIN1260A814:05 96 87 99 282 28

Stage 2

Stage 1U.P.NISHANT  TOMAR69B8 99 95 88 282 26

Stage 2

Stage 1ARMYDEEPANDRA SINGH869C8 99 92 90 281 30

Stage 2

Stage 1M.P.YUGPRATAP SINGH
RATHORE

1127D8 98 95 90 283 24

Stage 2

Stage 1DELRAGHAV  VERMA154E8 99 97 86 282 27

Stage 2

Stage 1CISFANIRUDH SINGH RANA1214F8 95 95 93 283 25

Stage 2

Stage 1GUJAKSHAY  ASHTAPUTRE290G8 97 94 91 282 29

Stage 2

Stage 1HARHARPREET SINGH437A914:45 97 96 90 283 23

Stage 2

Stage 1GUJRUSHIRAJ ATUL BAROT707B9 96 95 93 284 21

Stage 2

Stage 1HARNISHANT  RATHEE338C9 95 95 93 283 22

Stage 2

Stage 1W.B.SAGNIK BANERJEE237D9 99 96 89 284 19

Stage 2

Stage 1ONGCAMANPREET SINGH476E9 95 99 90 284 20

Stage 2

Stage 1PUNAMANPREET SINGH571F9 98 95 91 284 18

Stage 2

Stage 1TRAK TANISHQ MURALIDHAR
NAIDU

1325A1015:25 97 98 90 285 17

Stage 2

Stage 1PUNANHAD JAWANDA856B10 97 98 90 285 15

Stage 2

Stage 1ARMYBHANUPRATAP SINGH
SHEKHAWAT

1134C10 95 96 94 285 16
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Stage 2

Stage 1DELRAUNAK KHATTAR1136D1015:25 98 96 91 285 14

Stage 2

Stage 1CRPFSURESH  MALI1357E10 97 96 93 286 13

Stage 2

Stage 1DELHARSH GUPTA326F10 99 95 92 286 12

Stage 2

Stage 1HARVIHAAN  DAHIYA57A1116:05 96 98 93 287 9

Stage 2

Stage 1T.N.HARSIMAR SINGH RATTHA816B11 97 98 92 287 11

Stage 2

Stage 1HARSAMEER171C11 98 97 92 287 10

Stage 2

Stage 1A.F.SHIVAM SHUKLA1514D11 97 98 93 288 7

Stage 2

Stage 1RAJHAMBIR  SINGH14E11 99 95 93 287 8

Stage 2

Stage 1BSFCHANDRA  RAJ59A1216:45 98 97 95 290 1

Stage 2

Stage 1ARMYGURPREET SINGH870B12 97 98 94 289 3

Stage 2

Stage 1MAHRAAJWARDAN ASHUTOSH
PAATIL

1230C12 99 97 92 288 5

Stage 2

Stage 1M.P.SAHIL  CHOUDHARY408D12 97 97 95 289 4

Stage 2

Stage 1ARMYGURMEET309E12 100 93 96 289 2

Stage 2

Stage 1RAJABHINAV CHOUDHARY978F12 98 92 98 288 6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 79; Total number of athletes: 79; Targets available: 8 (1-8)

Legend 2E3D38C5

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified

FP Firing Point Rly Relay
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